
 

  

  

  

  
  
  

  

  

 

 

 

 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teach an Chustaim, Baile Átha Cliath, D01 W6X0 

Custom House, Dublin, D01 W6X0 

T +353 1 888 2405 | ministerofstate@housing.gov.ie

 www.gov.ie/housing 

Oifig an Aire Stáit don Rialtais Áitiúil  

agus Pleanála 

Minister of State for Local Government 

and Planning 

MINISTER PETER BURKE’S DIARY 

SEPTEMBER 2022 
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1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202229 August 2022 - 
4 September 2022

Monday 29 August

Wednesday 31 August

Friday 2 September

Tuesday 30 August

Thursday 1 September

Saturday 3 September

Sunday 4 September

14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

11:00 - 12:45 Meeting with Dave Walsh, Chairman of An Bord 
Pleanála (CH)

13:00 - 16:00 Commemoration Event, Kenmare (Details, c/o Cllr 
Patrick Connor Scarteen) - Peter Burke
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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31

October 20225 September 2022 - 
11 September 2022

Monday 5 September
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 7 September

Friday 9 September

Tuesday 6 September

Thursday 8 September

Saturday 10 September

Sunday 11 September
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September 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 202212 September 2022 - 
18 September 2022

Monday 12 September
10:30 - 11:30 Official opening of Royal Canal Tuath Housing 
Development (Ardmore Road, Mullingar, Co Westmeath N91 CH2X) 
- Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 14 September
10:30 - 12:00 NWCI Family friendly Toolkit Launch  (Custom 
House) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:00 - 13:00 Planning Meeting (CDP Directions and Rural 
Planning Guidelines) (CH) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 16 September

Tuesday 13 September
09:00 - 10:00 TIMCON AGM (Radisson Blu Hotel, Golden Lane, 
Dublin 8 D08 VRR7) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 15 September
10:00 - 11:00 OB Claire Byrne Show (Dundalk Institute of 
Technology A91 K4XR  ) - Peter Burke

(Housing)

17:00 - 18:00 Meeting with Adrian Cummins CEO Restaurants 
Association of Ireland  (Leinster House) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 17 September

Sunday 18 September

14:30 - 15:00 Briefing for RAI and BID (VC) - Peter Burke 

1 Meeting with Ministers O'Brien and Noonan (LH) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)
11:30 - 12:00 

14:35 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote (Dáil Chamber ) - Peter Burke        12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann LH) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

15:00 - 17:00 An Bord Pleanála statements (Dáil Éireann LH) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)
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September 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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October 202219 September 2022 - 
25 September 2022

Monday 19 September
14:15 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 21 September
09:00 - 14:00 Ploughing Championships 2022 (Ratheniska Co 
Laois) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00  LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann LH) - Peter Burke (Housing)
18:00 - 21:00 Dáil Voteable & Voting Block - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

Friday 23 September

Tuesday 20 September
14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 22 September
09:30 - 11:00 PLS - Local Government (Maternity Protection and
Other Measures for Local Authority Elected Members) Bill 2022 
(LH 2000) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 24 September

Sunday 25 September

15:00 - 15:30 JOC Maternity Leave Briefing  (VC) 
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September 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 202226 September 2022 - 
2 October 2022

Monday 26 September

Wednesday 28 September
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
10:30 - 11:00 Longford Commencement Matter  (Seanad) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Community Gardens Ireland  
(Leinster House) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:00 - 16:00 Budget Front Bench Cover (Dáil Chamber) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 16:30 Briefing for Solar Reg JOC (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
17:00 - 17:30 DriveTime - RTE Radio 1 - Peter Burke (Housing)
17:35 - 17:45 Housing Budget Speeches (Dáil Chamber ) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Friday 30 September

Tuesday 27 September
11:30 - 12:00 Pre-Budget Briefing (Leinster House - Minister 
O'Brien's office) - Peter Burke (Housing)
13:00 - 14:30 Budget Speeches (Dáil Chamber) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
15:00 - 15:30 PQ briefing (Room 7.41 Leinster House) - Peter Burke
(Housing)
16:00 - 16:30 Foreshore Briefing (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)
18:00 - 18:45 Budget 2023 Department Press Conference 
(Government Buildings) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 29 September
09:30 - 10:30 JOC - Solar Exemption Regs (LH 2000) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Senator Dolan - Peter Burke (Housing)
13:00 - 14:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann LH) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 14:30 PAF Briefing (LGMA Offices) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 16:00 Planning Advisory Forum  (LGMA Offices ) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Saturday 1 October

Sunday 2 October

12:45 - 13:45 A/Sec meeting (VC) 
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 16:30 Planning meeting (VC)


	Untitled



